
Simple Geometric Form. Harmonized Site Design.
The ClearPath™ Bollard from inVUE® uniquely brings a simple architectural style to 
pathway applications that delivers exceptional performance while enhancing the 
fabric of any setting. The safety glass encapsulates the WaveStream™ LED optics 
presenting a beautiful management of glare for improved visibility, while providing 
high levels of pathway illumination with the simple artistic form.

Invue 
CPB ClearPath™ Bollard 
Features and Benefits

QUICK FACTS
•	 Symmetric, asymmetric, and one-sided 
    asymmetric distribution
•	 10kV / 10VkA surge protection standard
•	 Optional Costal Construction finish
•	 Five (5) year warranty	

PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Simple yet elegant architectural form
•	 Three (3) optical distributions
•	 Safety glass encapsulated, industry leading WaveStream™ optical technology
•	 Low copper aluminum
•	 3000K / 80CRI and 4000K / 70CRI available
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT BENEFITS
•	 Impact resistant tempered glass
•	 Low glare optical distribution
•	 Long life, LED technology
•	 Six (6) standard corrosion resistant durable finishes

CLASS A
CAN ICES-005

Disc
on

tin
ued

06
-1

9-
20

23


